Place Name

Age Group

Place
(Age Group)

Finish

Sprint Distance

Max
Catijn
Hendrik
Joao
Nathan
Ellen
Peter
Nick
Danny
Mark
Nicole
Mark
Stephen
Kate
David
Thiago
17 Ethan

Eva
Harriet
Lewis
Neil
Cliodhna
Ellen
Mark
James

27 Stephen
Andre
William
Simon
Alex
Aine
Ryan
Matthew
Bridgette
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Taylor
Schierbeek
Frentrup
Franco
Stone
Hynes
O'Malley
Feehan
Culley
Garcia

Cox
Boylett
Mullan
Phillips

Eck

Lima

May
Bowen
Laverty
MacDonald
Burks
Hayward
Mcllvenny
Olzomer
Dawson
Quinn-Kumar
Pek

Ayer
Manolas
Wolfe-Coote
Hanley
Charlton
Semmens
Stanford
Mcgrath

17 - 35 Male
17 - 35 Female
Masters Male

17 - 35 Male

17 - 35 Male
17 - 35 Female

17 - 35 Male

17 - 35 Male

17 - 35 Male
Masters Male

Masters Female

17 - 35 Male

17 - 35 Male
17 - 35 Female
Masters Male
Masters Male

17 - 35 Male

17 - 35 Male
17 - 35 Female
17 - 35 Female

17 - 35 Male
Masters Male
17 - 35 Female
17 - 35 Female
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male

17 - 35 Male

17 - 35 Male
Masters Male

17 - 35 Male
17 - 35 Female

17 - 35 Male
Masters Male
17 - 35 Female
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13:14
14:21
14:14
14:13
12:19
11:58
15:15
16:22
15:52
14:27
14:39
17:38
17:00
14:25
14:20
17:15
14:12
19:37
17:53
14:00
19:35
16:11
17:21
16:04
19:13
16:28
17:00
20:41
15:54
14:08
19:39
18:34
20:40
17:27
21:52

00:57
00:25
00:27
01:13
01:06
01:10
01:46
01:15
01:01
00:27
00:34
01:02
00:56
00:55
01:42
01:11
00:49
02:10
01:03
00:46
01:52
01:08
01:11
00:55
01:40
01:07
01:08
02:12
01:38
02:00
01:56
04:03
01:35
01:16
01:28

32:11
33:13
34:39
34:32
39:29
38:18
38:03
36:43
35:21
39:25
38:59
38:13
40:31
42:20
37:20
37:17
39:49
38:48
42:51
41:45
38:40
40:09
42:32
42:33
39:08
42:30
44:04
41:13
43:29
42:07
46:21
47:00
42:58
45:43
48:43

00:30
00:41
01:00
00:39
01:49
00:20
00:42
01:01
01:02
00:28
00:51
01:03
00:29
00:50
00:59
01:38
01:31
00:47
00:40
01:22
01:18
00:43
00:25
00:48
01:18
00:24
01:05
01:33
01:14
01:42
00:18
03:08
00:48
00:44
00:23

18:30
19:57
19:50
21:36
20:02
23:09
20:28
22:04
24:42
23:36
23:59
21:49
21:42
22:38
27:20
24:21
25:35
21:13
20:09
25:52
22:21
26:18
23:05
25:00
24:07
25:15
24:06
22:40
27:57
31:16
23:29
24:17
31:28
33:09
28:19

1:05:22
1:08:37
1:10:10
1:12:13
1:14:45
1:14:55
1:16:14
1:17:25
1:17:58
1:18:23
1:19:02
1:19:45
1:20:38
1:21:08
1:21:41
1:21:42
1:21:56
1:22:35
1:22:36
1:23:45
1:23:46
1:24:29
1:24:34
1:25:20
1:25:26
1:25:44
1:27:23
1:28:19
1:30:12
1:31:13
1:31:43
1:37:02
1:37:29
1:38:19
1:40:45





